General Purpose Bucket / Light Material Bucket /
V-Shape Rock Bucket / Hydraulic Quick Coupler / Pallet Fork /
Log & Lumber Grapple / Clearing Rake
Wheel loader
Attachments
Construction Equipment
DOOSAN
WHEEL LOADER ATTACHMENTS

Commonly used on job sites to move pallets and to perform other material handling duties such as pipes, steel frames, concrete blocks.
Operator visibility was tested and optimized to ensure safe, precise and fast control at ground level and up to truck bed height.
Technical Specifications
Model
Name
Carrier Compatibility
Operating
Width
(mm)
Length
(inch)
Weight
(kg)
Linkage
Type
DLPF20-48Q DL200 / DL200A 450 ~ 2,030 48"  690 QC
DLPF25-48Q DL250 / DL250A 450 ~ 2,030 48"  965 QC
DLPF30-48Q DL300 / DL300A 600 ~ 2,160 48"  990 QC
DLPF20-60Q DL200 / DL200A 450 ~ 2,030 60"  735 QC
DLPF25-60Q DL250 / DL250A 450 ~ 2,030 60"  1,025 QC
DLPF30-60Q DL300 / DL300A 600 ~ 2,160 60"  1,050 QC
DLPF42-60Q DL420 / DL420A 600 ~ 2,160 60"  1,630 QC
DLPF55-60Q DL550 / DL550-3 600 ~ 2,160 60"  2,180 QC
DLPF25-72Q DL250 / DL250A 450 ~ 2,030 72"  1,085 QC
DLPF30-72Q DL300 / DL300A 600 ~ 2,160 72"  1,110 QC
DLPF42-72Q DL420 / DL420A 600 ~ 2,160 72"  1,715 QC
DLPF55-72Q DL550 / DL550-3 600 ~ 2,160 72"  2,260 QC
DLPF55-78Q DL550 / DL550-3 1,000 ~ 1,650  78"  2,920 QC
Model
Name
Carrier Compatibility
Operating
Width
(mm)
Length
(inch)
Weight
(kg)
Linkage
Type
DLPF20-48 DL200 / DL200A 450 ~ 2,030 48"  690 DM
DLPF25-48 DL250 / DL250A 450 ~ 2,030 48"  965 DM
DLPF30-48 DL300 / DL300A 600 ~ 2,160 48"  990 DM
DLPF20-60 DL200 / DL200A 450 ~ 2,030 60"  735 DM
DLPF25-60 DL250 / DL250A 450 ~ 2,030 60"  1,025 DM
DLPF30-60 DL300 / DL300A 600 ~ 2,160 60"  1,050 DM
DLPF42-60 DL420 / DL420A 600 ~ 2,160 60"  1,630 DM
DLPF55-60 DL550 / DL550-3 600 ~ 2,160 60"  2,180 DM
DLPF25-72 DL250 / DL250A 450 ~ 2,030 72"  1,085 DM
DLPF30-72 DL300 / DL300A 600 ~ 2,160 72"  1,110 DM
DLPF42-72 DL420 / DL420A 600 ~ 2,160 72"  1,715 DM
DLPF55-72 DL550 / DL550-3 600 ~ 2,160 72"  2,260 DM
DLPF55-78 DL550 / DL550-3 1000 ~ 1,650  78"  2,920 DM
Technical Specifications
WAY
Earth moving
Attachments